

2015 Asphalt PSP Program - PW15024RDW and PW15051RDW

Bid Date: March 31, 2015

Length #1: 2.66 miles Gravois (Schumacher)
 Length: 1.35 miles Dillon Road
 Total Length: 4.01 miles
 Width: Varies
 Construction: Ultrathin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type C

Engineer's Estimate

N. B. West Contracting Co.

Pace Construction Co.

2780 Mary Avenue

1620 Woodson Road

Brentwood, MO 63144

St. Louis, Mo 63114

PW15024RDW - Gravois (Shumacher):

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
ROADWAY ITEMS									
4133200	ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE, TYPE C	SQYD	50410	\$5.00	\$252,050.00	\$4.25	\$214,242.50	\$4.45	\$224,324.50
4135000	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING	LF	18500	\$1.50	\$27,750.00	\$1.00	\$18,500.00	\$1.40	\$25,900.00
6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQFT	500	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
6208065	TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE 2	EA	1540	\$1.00	\$1,540.00	\$1.00	\$1,540.00	\$0.85	\$1,309.00
6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,115.90	\$11,115.90
6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	SQYD	4270	\$10.00	\$42,700.00	\$2.80	\$11,956.00	\$4.55	\$19,428.50
SUBTOTAL					\$348,040.00		\$273,738.50		\$285,577.90

PW15051RDW - Dillion:

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
ROADWAY ITEMS									
4133200	ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE, TYPE C	SQYD	19043	\$5.00	\$95,215.00	\$4.25	\$80,932.75	\$5.20	\$99,023.60
4135000	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING	LF	7000	\$1.50	\$10,500.00	\$1.50	\$10,500.00	\$1.40	\$9,800.00
6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQFT	250	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00
6208065	TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE 2	EA	780	\$1.00	\$780.00	\$1.00	\$780.00	\$0.85	\$663.00
6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	SQYD	810	\$10.00	\$8,100.00	\$5.50	\$4,455.00	\$4.55	\$3,685.50
SUBTOTAL					\$126,595.00		\$113,417.75		\$126,922.10
TOTAL PRICE					\$474,635.00		\$387,156.25		\$412,500.00